
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Showmanship At Halter

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Can I Get Your Number Cory D Mathia1 Cory D Mathia $0.00
No Doubt Im Invited Pamela J Switzer2 Pamela J Switzer $0.00
All That I Got Megan Seehafer3 Megan Seehafer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter - All Age

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Even More Sensational Samantha Rose Stubblefield1 Samantha Rose Stubblefield $0.00
One Flashy Sensation Lauren Gralla2 Lauren Gralla $0.00
Get The Sensation Isabella Applegarth3 Isabella Applegarth $0.00
Yours Only Alexa Grace Hattan4 Alexa Grace Hattan $0.00
All Day Every Day Sydney Depauw5 Sydney Depauw $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Western Pleasure

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

No Doubt Im Invited Pamela J Switzer1 Pamela J Switzer $0.00
Get In Line Behind Haley Purkapile2 Haley Purkapile $0.00
A Magicle Moment Taylor Roth3 Taylor Roth $0.00
Can I Get Your Number Cory D Mathia4 Cory D Mathia $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure - All Age

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ima Mega Sensation Macie Soderquist1 Macie Soderquist $0.00
Even More Sensational Samantha Rose Stubblefield2 Samantha Rose Stubblefield $0.00
Get The Sensation Isabella Applegarth3 Isabella Applegarth $0.00
Yours Only Alexa Grace Hattan4 Alexa Grace Hattan $0.00
Heza Flamin Cajun Lexa Kay Winn5 Tamara and/or Lexa Winn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Huntin For Gifts Jennifer J Heuker1 Duane C/Jennifer J Heuker $0.00
Hunting Blue Skies Shannon M Vroegh2 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
All Dressed In Black Stephanie Brunner3 Stephanie Brunner $0.00
Martha Stewart Carly Veldman Parks4 Lisa Waltrip $0.00
All Time Fancy Lace Kimberly A Ziegler5 Kimberly A Ziegler $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Born To Be Good Brian Isbell1 Carol Timke $0.00
All Day Every Day Sydney Depauw2 Sydney Depauw $0.00
Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman3 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
All Things Forgiven Tina Langness4 Allison and Jenna Rosenburg $0.00
The Sorority Girl Jennifer Lynn Bender5 Lisa Miller-Day $0.00
Al I Wanna Do Lindsay McLain6 Lindsay McLain $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Born To Be Good Carol Timke1 Carol Timke $0.00
Huntin For Gifts Jennifer J Heuker2 Duane C/Jennifer J Heuker $0.00
All Things Forgiven Allison Rosenburg3 Allison and Jenna Rosenburg $0.00
Al I Wanna Do Lindsay McLain4 Lindsay McLain $0.00
The Sorority Girl Erica Day5 Lisa Miller-Day $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

All Day Every Day Sydney Depauw1 Sydney Depauw $0.00
One Flashy Sensation Lauren Gralla2 Lauren Gralla $0.00
Even More Sensational Samantha Rose Stubblefield3 Samantha Rose Stubblefield $0.00
Watch Him Go Jalyn Rose Brownell4 Jalyn Rose Brownell $0.00
All Things Forgiven Jenna Rosenburg5 Allison and Jenna Rosenburg $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Trail

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hunting Blue Skies Shannon M Vroegh1 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
Born To Be Good Hannah M Lind2 Carol Timke $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Trail

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Get The Sensation Isabella Applegarth1 Isabella Applegarth $0.00
Heza Flamin Cajun Lexa Kay Winn2 Tamara and/or Lexa Winn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Trail

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Stately Sensation Hannah M Heinbuch1 Cynthia Rasmussen $0.00
No Doubt Im Invited Pamela J Switzer2 Pamela J Switzer $0.00
Can I Get Your Number Cory D Mathia3 Cory D Mathia $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail - All Age

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Even More Sensational Samantha Rose Stubblefield1 Samantha Rose Stubblefield $0.00
Hunting Blue Skies Kaylynn Elizabeth Heitman2 Sumner Performance Horses LLC $0.00
Get The Sensation Isabella Applegarth3 Isabella Applegarth $0.00
Sharp Dressed Zippo Margaret Applegarth4 Margaret Applegarth $0.00
Ima Mega Sensation Macie Soderquist5 Macie Soderquist $0.00
One Flashy Sensation Lauren Gralla6 Lauren Gralla $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Horsemanship

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Can I Get Your Number Cory D Mathia1 Cory D Mathia $0.00
No Doubt Im Invited Pamela J Switzer2 Pamela J Switzer $0.00
All That I Got Megan Seehafer3 Megan Seehafer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship - All Age

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

As Seen On TV Erica Day1 Lisa Miller-Day $0.00
Al I Wanna Do Lindsay McLain2 Lindsay McLain $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - All Age

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

5/27/19IPHC Memorial Day Classic APHA 2 (2019) 

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Ima Mega Sensation Macie Soderquist1 Macie Soderquist $0.00
One Flashy Sensation Lauren Gralla2 Lauren Gralla $0.00
Even More Sensational Samantha Rose Stubblefield3 Samantha Rose Stubblefield $0.00
Good To Shine Cecilia Charlsen4 Cecilia Charlsen $0.00
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